
PRE-BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME: Eugene Sawyer Water Purification Plant Dehumidification Improvements 
SPECIFICATION No:  389450 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Tuesday, January 30, 2018 @ 1pm 
CONFERENCE LOCATION   Bid & Bond Room - 103 
USER DEPARTMENT:  Dept. of Water Management 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   Sonji Ward  312-744-4916 or sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org 
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   March 6, 2018 

 
Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Nat Winters Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 255 North California Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60612 

nwinters@anchormechanical.com 

312-296-8109 312-492-6996 

Dennis Hogan Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 255 North California Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60612 

dhogan@anchormechanical.com 

312-296-8109 312-492-6996 

Ethan 
Armstrong 

Broadway Electric, Inc. 831 Oakton Street 
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 

earmstrong@broadwayelectric.com 

847-979-4289 847-593-0011 

Todd Guse Friedler Construction 1001 North Milwaukee, Suite 402 
Chicago, IL 60642 

toddg@friedlerconstruction.com 

773-489-1818 773-489-6560 

Dale B. 
Johnson 

Meccon Industries, Inc. 2703 Bernice Road 
P.O. Box Lansing, IL 60438 

Lansing, IL 60438 
dbjohnson@meccon.com 

708-418-7120 708-474-8300 

John M. 
Reynolds 

Independent Mechanical  
Industries, Inc. 

4155 North Knox Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60641 

johnreynolds@independentmech.com 

773-282-4500 773-282-2046 

Joe Madonia IHC Construction Companies LLC 1500 Executive Drive 
Elgin, IL 60123 

estimating@ihcconstruction.com 

847-742-1516 847-742-6610 

     

     

Leo Moritz CTR/DWM    

Michael 
Debnar 

CDM/DWM    
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